
UP

NO ENTRY

STOP SIGN

+ 31.925

+ 32.00

+ 32.00

+ 32.00

+ 32.00

+ 32.00

+ 31.925

PEDESTRIAN ENTRANCE

PEDESTRIAN ENTRANCE

RAISED SHARED SURFACE

VERTICAL DEFLECTION

10km/h SPEED LIMIT

12no. Uncovered
 Sheffield Bike Spaces

M
ul

tis
pi

nn
er

 C
ar

ou
se

l

E
LE

40
00

60
-3

72
0

CUS Grounds 

Green and woodland 
Area 

Hawthorn Meadows

ESB 

Gate 

Lodge  
Stables 

Lockups 

Chapel

Workshops 

Middle House  

Oratory 

Residence Wing  

Small Hall 

S
id

e
 C

h
a
p
e
l

Block A

Block B

Block C

Emmet House

Covered Bike 

Store

Covered & Secure 

Bike Store

15,930

17,000

2
1

,0
4
3

24,065

1
6

,8
9
9

1
6

,9
0
0

24,020

29,071

48.330 m

51.730 m

51.730 m

48.330 m

48.330 m

30,780

36,665

6,960

28,120

9
,9

1
0

5
,1

4
0

20,780

9,060

1
,3

0
0

3
2
,5

1
5

4
1
,8

7
0

2
9
,4

9
0

4
9
,3

7
5

35.100 m

2
4
,1

6
5

PV Panels

PV Panels

35.300 m

35.300 m

32.000 m

01
02

03
04

05
06

12
11

10
09

08
07

13
14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

65

64

63

62

61

30

31

32

33

34

35

58

59

60

56

55

54

44

45

46

47

48

39

40

41

42

43

37

38

36

49

50

51

52

53

57

2
4
,2

7
5

3
2
,3

5
5

3
2
,6

1
0

4
,1

1
0

3
,6

6
0

5
,2

3
0

9
,1

2
5

3
7
,9

6
0

6
,3

2
0

1
0
,0

1
0

16,885

9,975

4,280

39.246 m

41.626 m
3
2
,3

6
0

10,900

7,315

12,965

Covered Double 
Stacked Storage 

Units

Covered Bike 

Store

Communal 

Roof Terrace 

Communal 

Roof Terrace 

5
,0

0
0

Site Boundary Line 

Wayleave /ROW 
(Right of Way ) 

Site Ownership Line 

Residential Entrance

Services access

Site access

Emmet 
House 

BLOCK A
BLOCK B

BLOCK C

N

Purpose of Issue

Job No.

Drawing Title:

Scale

Reviewed By:Drawn By:

Issues & Revisions

Project-Originator-Zone-Level-Type-Role-Classification-Number

Status

Revision

Applicant Details:

©    Copyright Reddy Architecture & Urbanism

- Do not scale from this drawing. Use figured dimensions in all cases.

- Verify dimensions on site and report any discrepancies to the Architect 

immediately.

- This drawing to be read in conjunction with the Architect’s Specification.

- © This drawing is copyright and may only be reproduced with the Architect’s 

permission.

Notes:

Drawing Notes:

Project Details:

Issue Date:

Sheet Size:

architecture
+urbanism 

reddy

Dartry Mills,

Dartry Road

Dublin 6,

D06 Y0E3

W: www.reddyarchitecture.com

E: info@reddyarchitecture.com

T: +353 (0)1 498 7000

@A1:

P3 S-2

As indicated

B. Gil R. Quinn

Site Plan, Proposed

Planning Application

Proposed Residential Development,
Mount Saint Mary's, Dundrum Road, Dublin 14

P23-129D

P3

MSM-02-SW-ZZZ-DR-RAU-AR-1004

Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown County Council

Mar 2025

A1 Landscape

OSi Licence No. AR 0052220
Map Sheets Ref: 3329-17

1 : 500
Proposed Site Plan

N

Rev. Date Drwn Details of Issue / Revision

P3 S-1 Oct 2024 BG Pre-Planning Application

P3 S-2 Mar 2025 BG Issued for Information


	Sheets
	MSM-02-SW-ZZZ-DR-RAU-AR-1004 - Site Plan, Proposed


